
harm.:	Roger	EMERSON
Brendan	GRAHAM	&	Rolf	LOVLAND

You	raise	me	upSoprano

71706968

64

39

60

56

59

52

43

47

51

38

6766

6362

65

61

55

58

54

46

42

3736

5049

45

41

35

57

53

48

44

34

40

333130

2423

2827

19

1514

18

13

22

26

21

25

20

17

12119

16

8









 



 






 




 




 













 




 











 

















 





 









  








 











 









 









  
 
 





 











 

  
  




























































 















 














 






























be.can

me

me

raiseYouders,

raiseYoutains,

Ithanmoretoupme

shoulyour

mounonstand

onamIwhen

canIsoup

me

me

raiseYouders,

raiseYoutains,

me

I

is no

me

raiseYouders,

2.There

sometimes

raise

der,

You

won

shoulyour

mouoncanstand

onamIwhen

Isoup

shoulyour

with

tains,

filled

moun

I am

on

and

onI amwhen

canstand

come

I

be.

you

soup

riseYoube.canI

strong

meYouraise

seas,mystoron

be.canI

thantomoreup

walktoup

thantomoreup

strong

meraiseYou

seas,myon stor

be.I can

strong

I can

Butwhen

than

me

more

raise

to

You

seas,myon stor

ger,

up

hun

ty.

me

its

ni

raise

out

e ter

walktoup

thanmoretoup

to walk

You

withlife

ders,

no

I glimpse

life,

up

shoul

think

youram onIwhenstrongseas,myonstorto walk

me

I am

raiseYoume.

Then

witha whilesit

ry,weaso

andcome

soul'soh, myand

upmeraiseYoutains,mounoncanstandso Iup

til youunlence,

downI am1.When

siin thewait hereandstill

	=	60
















alguill2024


